Pe3yn bTAdTbl BCTYNMUTEJIbHOIO 3K3aM€EHa

Ne damunusa

1 bebex

2 bopoguH

3 bysaeB

4 aBpwunoB
5 MNopenos

6 O3oba

7 Ucnamos

8 Kyaumos

9 Mam3unkoB
10 MaxHeHko
11 MenbHUKOB
12 ManaryTa
13 lNysakoBa
14 PygeHko
15 CanamatuH
16 CodpoHoB
17 Xabwuposa

18 XucmatynuH

19 Yaycos
20 YepHbliwos
21 Wrpwurynb

dunsmka 13.08.2018

Umsa
Makcum
AHTOH
Anpgpein
Erop
Omutpuin
MBaH
Butanun
MNaBen
Bnagumup
Poctucnas
MaBen
HaTtanbs
MapuHa
AHTOH
Mwuxaun
AnekcaHap
lNynbdumpa
HeHnc
AHgpen
HeHnc
MBaH

bann

44
46
37
44
46
46
47
52
50
46
21
53
49
40
47
49
46
42
37
40
37



